

Email Address _____

Yes, I would like to register for the Howl-O-Ween Dog Parade & Festival (please fill out information above and sign the Waiver below).

The Howl-O-Ween Dog Parade & Festival is without charge for participants this year. Donations in any amount would be appreciated. Donations should be made payable to Kiwanis Club of Houma Foundation a 501(c)3 tax deductible organization. The funds donated will be used to defray the parade and festival expenses and/or fund any of the Houma Kiwanis Club service programs, Coats for Kids, Terrific Kids, Scholarships, Books for Bikes, etc.

_____Yes, I will donate to Kiwanis Club of Houma Foundation for parade and festival expenses and/or fund any of the Houma Kiwanis Club service programs, Coats for Kids, Terrific Kids, Scholarships, Books for Bikes, Play it Again Terrebonne, etc. Enclosed is my check for \$_____.

_____I'm unable to attend the Howl-O-Ween Dog Parade & Festival, but I will donate to help raise money for the Kiwanis Club of Houma Foundation. Enclosed is my check for \$_____.

ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS

KING AND QUEEN OF HOWL-O-WEEN DOG PARADE & FESTIVAL



Winners will be chosen among entrants from up to a 750-word essay from your dog's point of view. "If my dog could talk what would he/she say?" It will be judged on cleverness, warmth and humor. Submit essays to Kiwanis Club of Houma Foundation at kiwanisofhouma@gmail.com or PO Box 701, Houma, LA 70361 by October 1, 2019. Include a picture of your dog with the essay.

<u>Contests and Awards</u>			Put an initial by each con
1.	Best canine cost	tume	
2.	Best dog and owner look-alike		
3.	Largest dog		
4.	Smallest dog		
5.	Cutest dog		
6.	Ugliest dog		
7.	Howling contest		
8.	Obedience cont Obedience cont Sit Shake Rollover Dance Play Dead	est commands Lay Speak Stand	

Put an initial by each contest you wish to enter

WAIVER - Must be signed by each adult participant

I hereby release and hold harmless Kiwanis Club of Houma, Kiwanis Club of Houma Foundation, Kiwanis International and their staff, volunteers, and members, and all persons associated with and/or participating in this event, from any and all liability to myself and/or my dog, and to anyone else and/or their dogs, incurred at this event, caused by the actions of myself or my dog. I will be responsible for the conduct of my dog, for cleaning up after my dog and for keeping my dog leashed at all times. I certify that my dog has a current rabies vaccination, and that my dog gets along with other dogs and people. I agree to permit free use of my and/or my dog's name and picture in any broadcast, news media, or other account of this event.

Signatures of Parents/Adults _____

Date

Names of Children _____